161
Ann Way
HSK-E
 series
•  ADS tool holder is suitable for high-speed and high
precision cutting. Tool holder designed without nut
could reduce cutting vibration.
•  Wrench is attached for each ADS tool holder.

ASK10-060 2~10 27 40 60 0.26
HSK40E ASK06-060 2~6 19.05 40 60 0.50
ASK10-060 2~10 27 40 60 0.50
-080 2~10 27 55 75 0.60
ASK16-080 3~16 40 60 80 0.80
HSK50E ASK06-080 2~6 19.05 54 80 0.70
ASK10-060 2~10 27 34 60 0.70
-080 2~10 27 54 80 0.80
ASK16-080 3~16 40 54 80 1.00
Unit: mm
Model No. Clamping
Range (d) D D1 L1 L Weight
(kg)
HSK40E ADS06-080 2~6 13 18 50.5 80 0.40
-090 2~6 13 19.5 61.5 90 0.50
ADS08-080 3~8 16 23.5 54.5 80 0.50
ADS10-090 3~10 21 27.8 65.2 90 0.60
HSK50E ADS06-075 2~6 13 16.5 33.8 75 0.60
ADS08-085 3~8 16 23 49.7 85 0.70
ADS10-095 3~10 21 27 59.5 95 0.80
ADS12-125 3~12 23 37.5 96.2 125 1.00
Unit: mm
D
L1
L